
Certified List Of Candidates

Created 1/25/23, 09:00 AMVENICE NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (VNC) 

President 2 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name Certified Date

BRIAN AVERILL 1/11/2023

DAFFODIL TYMINSKI 1/10/2023

Vice President 2 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name Certified Date

VICKI HALLIDAY 1/6/2023

JIM ROBB 1/11/2023

Secretary 1 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name Certified Date

TIMA BELL 1/11/2023

 Treasurer 3 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name Certified Date

ERIC HARTNACK 1/10/2023

HELEN FALLON 1/10/2023

JAY HANDAL 1/9/2023

Chair of Land Use and Planning Committee 2 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name Certified Date

MICHAEL JENSEN 12/16/2022
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Ballot Name Certified Date

GABRIEL SMITH 1/13/2023

Communications Officer 1 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name Certified Date

NICO RUDERMAN 1/9/2023

Outreach Officer 2 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name Certified Date

BRIAN FINNERAN 1/9/2023

SIMA KOSTOVETSKY 1/10/2023

At-Large Community Officer 37 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name Certified Date

LAUREN BURGESS 1/11/2023

LISA REDMOND 1/11/2023

ZACK BEST 1/9/2023

ERIC ALAN DONALDSON 1/10/2023

ERICA MOORE 1/11/2023

EVAN CORRIGAN 1/10/2023

TANISHA SAUNDERS 12/28/2022

TAYLOR GALLION 1/10/2023

ALLEY MILLS BEAN 1/17/2023

AARON M. DOZZI 1/10/2023
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Ballot Name Certified Date

1/9/2023

1/4/2023

1/6/2023

1/9/2023

1/10/2023

1/9/2023

1/10/2023

1/6/2023

1/11/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/13/2023

1/5/2023

1/10/2023

1/3/2023

1/10/2023

1/9/2023

1/10/2023

1/10/2023

1/10/2023

1/12/2023

1/10/2023

AMARA IMAN HORDT 

HUGO MORENO

PATRICK A. MCKINLEY 

MEREDITH GRUSZKA 

BEN BALLENTINE 

BENJAMIN SHAHAHRABANI 

BRYAN COOK

CLARK BROWN

CARLOS MARIN 

CHRISTOPHER LEE

CHIE LUNN

CJ COLE

DEBORAH KEATON 

DILLON CHAPMAN 

SERGIO PEREZ

STEVE BRADBURY 

SOLEDAD URSUA 

ROBERT THIBODEAU 

IVETTE RODRIGUEZ 

GRAHAM SANDELSKI 

YOLANDA GONZALEZ 

JULIE  BEAN

JAMES DAWSON 1/10/2023
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Ballot Name Certified Date

JASON SUGARS 1/10/2023

JOSEPH GARCIA 1/3/2023

JILL CROSBY 1/9/2023

JIM MUREZ 1/12/2023

Community Interest/Community Officer 3 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name Certified Date

NOREEN AHMED 1/13/2023

MELISSA MONTESI 1/13/2023

BRUNO HERNANDEZ 1/10/2023
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